
 FUN SHOW RESULTS  
5 MAY 2014 

 
Class 1 – Beginners Jumping – 0.45m 
1st   Toby – Lauren Fenn (M) 
2nd Molly – Alliyah Greenhoe 
3rd Ollie Oscar – Emily Martin 
4th Reuben – Sarah Carton 
5th  Lucy Liffey – Chloe Jordan 
6th Barny Boo – Evie Sharma 
7th The Pocket Rocket – G Baddeley (M) 
8th Candy – Kally Pierce 
 
Class 2 – Minimus Jumping – 0.60m 
1st   Missy May – Jess Cross 
2nd Toby – Lauren Fenn (M) 
3rd Drummer – Helena Davis (M) 
4th Rodney Trotter – Jodie Humphreys (M) 
5th Alaskan Buzzard – Emily Hunt (M) 
6th Rambo VII – Charlie Smith 
7th Candy – Kally Pierce 
8th George – Matilda Shenton-Agar 
9th Lucy Liffey – Chloe Jordan 
10th Bailey – Helen Fairman (M) 
11th Fred – Naomi Simpson (M) 
 
Class 3 – Novice Jumping – 0.70m 
1st   Missy May – Jess Cross 
2nd  Casanova – Karin Themsen (M) 
3rd Rodney Trotter – Jodie Humphreys (M) 
4th Kilberry Mat – Ella Briscoe (M) 
5th Dino – Rachel Slark 
6th Blue – Sarah Elliott 
7th Rose – Lavetti Parsons 
8th Atinas Kaluki – Jess Deans (M) 
9th Crunchie – Pat Suen 
10th Buddy – Ben Wickens (M) 
 
Class 4 – Intermediate Jumping – 0.80m 
1st Foxy Lady – Meg Morren-Jeffs 
2nd Lex – Tracey Curry 
3rd Blue – Sarah Elliott 
4th Sorrell – Izzy Ferguson 
5th Hermes Magic – Marion Spencer (M) 
6th Mumbo Jumbo – Rosie Barker (M) 
7th Esplonage – Sarah Fisher 
8th Frank – Steve Cruickshank (M) 
 
Class 5 - Accumulator 
1st   Foxy Lady – Meg Morren-Jeff 
2nd Sorrell – Izzy Ferguson 
3rd Fairby Surprise – Emily Whitfield (M) 
4th Shaun – Sarah Elliott 
5th Oscalliath – Annabelle Towler (M) 
6th Mumbo Jumbo – Rosie Barker (M)  
7th Hermes Magic – Marion Spencer (M) 
 

Class 6 – Condition and Turnout 
1st Cartwright Saffy – Demi Howard 
2nd  Cholderton Lysander – Jo Strange 
3rd Tiamo Taffy – Whitney King 
4th Little Stunner – Kylie Toms 
5th Flash Bandicot – Bonnie Edwards 
6th Ziggy – Maddy Runciman 
7th Rambo VII – Charlie (M) 
8th Benny – Polly Gould (M) 
 
Class 7 – Working Hunter Horse/Pony 
1st Alfie – Abby McGrath 
2nd Holly’s Olinv – Sashia Bott 
3rd The Diplomat – Penny Weeks 
4th Limelight – Gail Brownrigg 
5th Carromore George – M Shelton-Agar 
6th Rambo VII – Charlie Smith 
7th Atinas Kaluki – Jess Deans (M) 
8th Dino – Rachel Slarti 
 
Class 8 – Veteran Horse/Pony 
1st Tiamo Taffy – Whitney King 
2nd Cartwright Saffy – Demi Howard 
3rd The Diplomat – Penny Weeks 
4th Ollie Oscar – Emily Martin 
5th Gem – Georgia Denton 
6th Sheza Royal Chic – Lucy Birch 
7th Syon Superb – Melanie Lusted (M) 
8th William – Anna Holmes (M) 
 
Class 9 – Pleasure Horse/Pony 
1st Tally – Helen Stewart 
2nd O’Reilly – Sam Alderson (M) 
3rd Sheza Royal Chic – Lucy Birch 
4th Ralph – Harriet Podd 
5th Will – Georgina Sammut (M) 
6th Misty – Isobel Lee 
7th Super Sancho – Wendy Cocklin (M) 
8th Miss Rosie – Ella Newell 
 
Class 10 – Riding/Pony Club Horse/Pony 
1st Rodney Trotter – Jodie Humphreys (M) 
2nd Ruby – Evie Denton 
3rd Limelight – Gail Brownrigg 
4th Storm – Megan Tremlett 
5th O’Reilly – Sam Alderson (M) 
6th Tally – Helen Stewart 
7th Ralph – Harriet Podd 
8th Don Pedro – Sophie Stewart 
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Class 11 – Mountain and Moorland 
1st Bea – Carol Mercer 
2nd Star – Charlotte Dance 
3rd Forrest – David Catchpole (M) 
4th Friarbiggin Trevor – Helen Lodge (M) 
5th Marty – Chrissie Nichols 
6th Atinas Kahiki – Jess Deans (M) 
7th Brandy – Natalie Lawrence (M) 
8th Northcroft Cracker – Brad Price 
 
Class 12 – Have-a-go-Showing – Ridden 
1st Victoria Dazzler – Ellie Bath 
2nd Carromore George – Matilda Shelton-
Agar 
3rd Sea Folly – Eleanor Petrie 
4th Prince – Kaela Wetton (M) 
5th Wizard – Naomi Howard-Batts 
6th Polly – Jimmy Bath 
7th Storm – Harriet Price 
8th Bonnie – Megan Davies 
 
Class 12 – Have-a-go-Showing – In-Hand 
1st Peek-a-Boo – Pippa Reed (M) 
2nd Star – Lottie Fordham 
3rd New Oak Smuggler – Neve Scott 
4th Minty – Julie Sellick 
5th Rusty – Milly Vincent 
6th Eddie – Sam Brown 
 
Class 13 – Best Rider 
1st Wizard – Naomi Howard-Batts 
2nd Callum – Laura Bridie (M) 
3rd Ruby – Casey Martin 
4th Rodney – Leah Judge (M) 
5th Lex – Ella Runciman 
 
Class 13 – Best Rider – Lead Rein 
1st Peek-a-Boo – Pippa Reed (M) 
2nd New Oak Smuggler – Lana Scott 
3rd Storm – Milly Vincent 
4th Blackberry – Laura Cuthbertson 
5th Star – Charlotte Dance 
6th April – India Jackson (M) 
7th Rupert Bear – Phoebe Smith 
8th Merlin – Abbie Blankley 
9th Rosie – Ella  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Class 14 – Cuddliest Horse/Pony 
1st Ziggy – Maddy Runciman 
2nd Fern – Lily Vallance 
3rd Supersonic – Harry Paterson 
4th Woody – Samuel Lindley 
5th Bonnie – Megan Davies (M) 
6th Marty – Jenny Sommers 
7th Peek-a-Boo – Pippa Reed (M) 
8th Haribo – Olivia Mackenzie 
9th Fifi – Katie Brindle 
10th Merlin – Abbie Blankley 
 
Class 15 – Prettiest Mare 
1st Bizzlewood Misty – Rebecca Davis 
2nd Fifi – Katie Brindle 
3rd April – India Jackson (M) 
4th Lottie – Ella Porter 
5th Polly – Ellie-May Bath 
6th Ruby – Casey Martin 
7th Molly – Amy Sommers 
8th Summer – Becky Watts 
 
Class 16 – Most Handsome Gelding – Large 
1st Flash Bandico – Bonnie Edwards 
2nd Rueben – Ashley Tombs 
3rd Rodney Trotter – Shauna Lopez 
4th Prince – Kaela Wetton (M) 
5th Marty – Tilly Battershell 
6th Calino Z – Christina Kidman-Bird (M) 
7th Willow – Abbie McCarthy (M) 
8th Mystico – Abbie Battershell 
9th Super Sancho – Wendy Cocklin (M) 
 
Class 16 – Most Handsome Gelding – Small 
1st Storm – Megan Tremlett 
2nd Dell Boy – Madison Banks 
3rd Star – Charlotte Dance 
4th Forest – David Catchpole (M) 
5th Free Spirit – Abigail Harrington 
6th New Oak Smuggler – Lana Scott 
7th Wizard – Naomi Howard-Batts 
8th Littliest Palomino – Maddie Berenson 
 
Class 17 – Fancy Dress 
1st Lottie – Samuel Lindley 
2nd Monty – Max Clague 
=3rd Gem – Evi Clauge 
=3rd Polly – Ellie-May Bath 
5th Jack – Tiggy 
6th Dell Boy – Madison Banks 
7th Menin – Abbie Blankley 
8th Alfie – Rosslyn Rouse 
9th Benny – Polly Gould (M) 
 
(M) = ERC Member 

 

 


